This energy security
goal was outlined to include renewable energy from indigenous sources and
diversify sources of petroleum. 

How many employees does St Lucia Electricity Services Limited have?

St. Lucia Electricity Services Limited employs approximately two hundred and
forty-three (243) persons. It serves a customer base of nearly 60 000,
consisting of residential, commercial, and industrial customers. The company
is committed to recruiting, training, and retaining a talented staff force.

Saint Lucia Solar Energy

Saint Lucia to Harness Wind, Solar Energy